External Funding Targets for City (last 12 months)
Project | GrantingAgensy | AwardValve _[Staws

Assistance to Firefighters FEMA
Cool & Connected EPA / USDA

New Wastewater Treatment Business Oregon (IFA)
Plant Oregon Water Resources
Department (OWRD)

John Day Bike Park Autzen Foundation
Collins Foundation
Oregon Solutions Ford Family Foundation
9-1-1 Dispatch Funding State Legislature
Broadband Funding State Legislature
Main Street Revitalization Oregon Main Street Program

US395 Sidewalk Extension ODOT Small Cities Allotment
Transportation Growth Mgt.  ODOT / DLCD

Phase 2 Environmental DEQ

Total Programs = 13
Win rate = 83%; Total Funding Awarded = 52.7M

$142,000
N/A

$20,000
$50,000

$24,000
$47,000

$5,000
$420,000

$1,800,000

$100,000
$50,000
$200,000
$10,000

$2.9M

Pending
Not awarded

Awarded
Awarded

Awarded (S12K)
Not awarded

Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded

10 awarded
1 pending
2 not awarded





