External Funding Targets for City (last 12 months)

Project	Granting Agency	Award Value	Status
Assistance to Firefighters	FEMA	\$142,000	Pending
Cool & Connected	EPA / USDA	N/A	Not awarded
New Wastewater Treatment Plant	Business Oregon (IFA) Oregon Water Resources Department (OWRD)	\$20,000 \$50,000	Awarded Awarded
John Day Bike Park	Autzen Foundation Collins Foundation	\$24,000 \$47,000	Awarded (\$12K) Not awarded
Oregon Solutions	Ford Family Foundation	\$5,000	Awarded
9-1-1 Dispatch Funding	State Legislature	\$420,000	Awarded
Broadband Funding	State Legislature	\$1,800,000	Awarded
Main Street Revitalization	Oregon Main Street Program	\$100,000	Awarded
US395 Sidewalk Extension	ODOT Small Cities Allotment	\$50,000	Awarded
Transportation Growth Mgt.	ODOT / DLCD	\$200,000	Awarded
Phase 2 Environmental	DEQ	\$10,000	Awarded
Win rate = 83%,	Total Programs = 13 : Total Funding Awarded = \$2.7M	\$2.9M	10 awarded 1 pending 2 not awarded